Appetizers

Pork Egg Roll
Shrimp Egg Roll
Beef Sticks

Fried Chicken Wings
Shrimp Toast

Fried Wonton Pork

Boneless Spare Rib
Pnt
Boneless Spare ribs

$1.32
$1.44
$5.39
$5.75
$3.83
$3.23
$6.11

$10.31

Qt
Steamed or Fried Dumplings $5.03

Crab Angle
Po Po Platter

$3.90
$11.39

boneless spare ribs, 2 beef stick, 2

egg rolls 4 chicken winds, 4 fried

wonton 2 shrimp toast
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