

Appetizers

Pork Egg Roll	\$1.32
Shrimp Egg Roll	\$1.44
Beef Sticks	\$5.39
Fried Chicken Wings	\$5.75
Shrimp Toast	\$3.83
Fried Wonton Pork	\$3.23
Boneless Spare Rib	\$6.11
Pnt	
Boneless Spare ribs	\$10.31
Qt	
Steamed or Fried Dumplings	\$5.03
Crab Angle	\$3.90
Po Po Platter	\$11.39
honeless spare ribs 2 heef stick 2	